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JSBS-Wettbewerb 2023/2024

Zwischenstand nach Abschlul? des JSBS-Pokals und Halbzeit der SMM

. Verein

SV Dresden-Striesen 1990
USV TU Dresden

SG Leipzig

SK Kénig Plauen

USG Chemnitz

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SV Dresden-Leuben

SG Griin-Weil3 Dresden
CSC Aufbau '95

SG Turm Leipzig

SC 1994 Oberland

SC Einheit Bautzen
TSV Kitzscher

SV Freital

SV Markneukirchen
SSV Altenberg

VSC Plauen 1952

VB Schach Leipzig
ESV Nickelhltte Aue
SZ Seeblick Dippoldiswalde
SVM Wilkau-HaRlau

SV Gorlitz 1990

SG Blau-Weil3 Altenhain
SV Traktor Priestewitz
SK Heidenau

TuS Coswig 1920

SG Grol3drebnitz

SC Annaberg-Buchholz
Schach macht fit

SC 90 Niesky
Glauchauer SC 1873
SV 1919 Grimma

BSV Chemie Radebeul
SV Eppendorf

BSG Grin-Weil3 Leipzig
FVS ASP Hoyerswerda
SV Lengefeld
Falkenhainer SV 1898
SV GW Niederwiesa
SC 1911 Grof3réhrsdorf
SV Klingenthal

Post-SV Crimmitschau
SV Motor Hainichen 1949

Ges.

374
324
258
246
227
205
153
148
124
109
91
85
73
51
49
45
44
39
32
30
30
30
29
29
20
20
15
15
12
12
11
10
10

(o)}

NNDNDNWWO o1y

SEM SJL/SL Ul6

217
194
220
181
147
140
48
118
109
84
81
45
73
51
9
45
44
29
27
30
30
30
29
29
20
20
15
15
2
12
11

»

NNDNDNWWO O

62
40

3
35
25
30
50
15

5

30

10

SMM

55
70
10
30
55
35
45

10
25

10
40

10

10

Pokal

40
20
25

10
15

10

10



